Links to build Cookie Monster Halloween Edition

4pc
1Yard
2pc
Min 6
4x

2 pack
2pc

4 pc
2pc

2pc

Bearings 8mm x 22mm x7mm
Blue Faux Fur

M8 Rod 160mm (6 ¥ ) Stainless
M8 Nuts and Washers Stainless
Motor

Timing Belt and pulleys 8mm bore
7mm bore pulley for motor

Lamp socket

Black light LED Bulps

Flickering LED Bulps

Amazon
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Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon
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Amazon

Wood screws, 3 Plywood, Ducktape, zipties, Plugs, Wires, paint

https://a.co/31BDmoR

https://a.co/14NFmui

https://a.co/7hEp18N

https://a.co/emles7a

https://a.co/6FREeiz

https://a.co/aYRrSeh

https://a.co/iBYnAM6

https://a.co/6dHglL4

https://a.co/ien6TKkM



